
Int SX Eicma Rd 4 SX Junior 85 - Time Practice Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 115 RIGANTI E. 44.309
Migliore

1 46.969 09:47:23.270

2 49.323 09:48:12.593

3 44.309 09:48:56.902

4 44.977 09:49:41.879

5 49.526 09:50:31.405

6 44.619 09:51:16.024

7 50.881 09:52:06.905

8 44.822 09:52:51.727

9 46.345 09:53:38.072

 Po. 2 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G. + 00.658
Diff. Primo

1 47.187 09:47:41.574

2 46.564 09:48:28.138

3 50.751 09:49:18.889

4 47.318 09:50:06.207

5 51.632 09:50:57.839

6 44.967 09:51:42.806

7 48.808 09:52:31.614

8 46.279 09:53:17.893

 Po. 3 - # 84 TOCCHIO M. + 00.973
Diff. Primo

1 45.666 09:47:27.524

2 54.356 09:48:21.880

3 49.290 09:49:11.170

4 45.282 09:49:56.452

5 45.744 09:50:42.196

6 56.362 09:51:38.558

7 45.880 09:52:24.438

8 51.669 09:53:16.107

9 45.689 09:54:01.796

 Po. 4 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 02.025
Diff. Primo

1 46.898 09:47:35.267

2 50.275 09:48:25.542

3 47.899 09:49:13.441

4 51.216 09:50:04.657

5 46.334 09:50:50.991

6 1:00.267 09:51:51.258

7 46.347 09:52:37.605

8 53.281 09:53:30.886

 Po. 5 - # 132 FRUET M. + 03.080
Diff. Primo

1 54.945 09:48:01.747

2 47.749 09:48:49.496

3 59.055 09:49:48.551

4 48.063 09:50:36.614

5 47.389 09:51:24.003

6 59.108 09:52:23.111

7 47.552 09:53:10.663

8 47.778 09:53:58.441

 Po. 6 - # 747 PITANTI S. + 04.658
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.000 09:48:36.445

2 49.757 09:49:26.202

3 49.160 09:50:15.362

4 48.967 09:51:04.329

5 53.749 09:51:58.078

6 51.158 09:52:49.236

7 49.619 09:53:38.855

 Po. 7 - # 27 NOBILI I. + 05.222
Diff. Primo

1 50.031 09:47:55.707

2 51.970 09:48:47.677

3 53.433 09:49:41.110

4 52.561 09:50:33.671

5 49.531 09:51:23.202

6 56.514 09:52:19.716

7 58.457 09:53:18.173

 Po. 8 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 05.982
Diff. Primo

1 52.682 09:47:24.191

2 55.076 09:48:19.267

3 53.319 09:49:12.586

4 51.698 09:50:04.284

5 51.286 09:50:55.570

6 50.291 09:51:45.861

7 50.466 09:52:36.327

8 1:00.344 09:53:36.671

 Po. 9 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 06.814
Diff. Primo

1 57.830 09:47:18.818

2 1:01.572 09:48:20.390

3 1:01.096 09:49:21.486

4 56.470 09:50:17.956

5 55.105 09:51:13.061

6 58.827 09:52:11.888

7 51.123 09:53:03.011

8 59.339 09:54:02.350

 Po. 10 - # 66 JUNG N. + 07.121
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.362 09:48:35.383

2 53.357 09:49:28.740

3 52.239 09:50:20.979

4 54.148 09:51:15.127

5 52.344 09:52:07.471

6 51.430 09:52:58.901

7 53.723 09:53:52.624

 Po. 11 - # 19 FANTONI E. + 07.723
Diff. Primo

1 58.643 09:47:17.810

2 57.236 09:48:15.046

3 54.438 09:49:09.484

4 56.192 09:50:05.676

5 55.918 09:51:01.594

6 52.824 09:51:54.418

7 52.599 09:52:47.017

8 52.032 09:53:39.049

 Po. 12 - # 123 CORDIOLI F. + 09.111
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.167 09:47:21.761

2 54.997 09:48:16.758

3 54.004 09:49:10.762

4 58.668 09:50:09.430

5 54.213 09:51:03.643

6 59.327 09:52:02.970

7 54.605 09:52:57.575

8 53.420 09:53:50.995

 Po. 13 - # 59 ARISI G. + 10.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.463 09:49:22.975

2 54.559 09:50:17.534

3 1:43.844 09:52:01.378

4 55.640 09:52:57.018

Fastest lap: 44.309 
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